Shan King Estate
Balance Sheet as at 31 Mar 2024

FIXED ASSETS
Furniture and Equipment

Accumulated Depreciation

CASH & DEPOSITS
1.0. - HSBC Saving
1.O. - HSBC Current
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1.0. - HSBC Saving (Sinking maintenance fund)

1.O. - HSBC Saving

1.O. - Bank of Communications Current
LO. - Bank of Communications Saving
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Top (Operating Fund) - Chong Hing Bank Current gIEAREO - BiEEE (BF)

Petty Cash-Management Office BEFRZHAS

Bank of Communications Trustee TBEHESWEES)
CURRENT ASSETS TERE

Prepayment TR

Utility Deposit AFHKEZEE

Account receivable - Management fee FERIRTX

Other Receivables e E AR

Temporary Received Flied S

Provision for Property Tax W ZER
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CURRENT LIABILITIES Pl =iy

Accounts Payable FEfTiRER

Other Payables FES EAhRRTR

Other Deposit Hitfz s

Management Fee In Advance BEBTARL

Other Payable - Top Property
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Deferred Income
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Management Fee Deposits

TOTAL NET ASSETS

FUND AND RESERVES
Maintenance Fund
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ERMHES
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Sinking maintenance Fund
Environmental Enhancement Fund
Acc. Surplus/(Deficit) B/F

Period Ended Surplus/(Deficit)

TOTAL FUNDS
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HKS
226,561.00
(226,561.00)

1,712,638.96
4,399.13
6,131.62
5,829.74
6,755.70

83.90
286,191.89
30,000.00
146,530,024.07

148,582,055.01

663,652.28
1,728,880.00
657,832.80
2,036,526.24
454,068.95
526,560.00

6,067,520.27

HKS$

154,649,575.28

29,003,342.83
8,048.00
218,466.00
868,136.00
30,000.00

30,127,992.83

15,333,346.00
10,237,361.00

25,570,707.00

150 9001:2015

55,698,699.83

98.950.875.45

147,322,803.71
134,859.12
630,386.00

(35,188,140.49)

(13,949,032.89)

98,950,875.45
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SHAN KING ESTATE - RESIDENTIAL
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2024

LIS - EEXA R EERBGR

EEMERBERA A
Top Property Services Co. Lid.

Mar-24 Apr 23-Mar 24
Month Cumulative
HKS HKS$

Income WA
Management Fee EHEITA 4,176,472.00 48,213,519.00
Interest Received FIEUA 723.42 15,985.62
Licence Fee Income HRIEEUT A 387,833.00 4,627,702.90
Miscellaneous Income I A 52,633.15 635,242.45
Enviromental Income BRIA 354.00 4,325.00
Renewable Energy Income BEEERIA 230,764.00 2,124,605.18
Total Income A 4,848,779.57 55,621,380.15
Expenditure dus)
Security Expenses BifRZ A EEH 1,483,966.00 17,215,972.68
Salaries & Allowances BEifEE AEEH 662,110.00 7,616,320.24
Administration Fee TBEH 32,000.00 372,000.00
Manager's Remuneration A PN 58,888.00 682,656.00
Insurance REE 71,780.47 764,394.66
Rent & Rates HiFH R ZEm - 147,540.00
Cleaning Charges KEEEE 985,608.00 11,447,956.00
Cleaning Materials EERS 78,714.50 780,604.40
Gardening BREEE 116,000.00 1,714,720.00
Fire Service System Maintenance SHE 2SR ERE 22,000.00 1,425,100.00
Lift Maintenance & Repairs FIpEAd | TR RE RS 645,600.00 7,557,550.00
Pump Plumbing & Drainage KERERTTKEE 129,300.00 1,816,750.00
Security & Door Phone System R 2MFIRE 12,795.00 155,722.20
General Repairs & Maintenance —RREERE 591,227.00 6,213,030.10
Public Electricity NHEEE 860,960.69 10,537,966.12
Public Water INFKER 15,291.10 49,768.60
Telephone TS (15.00) 16,737.00
Postage #EE 220.00 2,237.80
Seasonal Decoration fiE 2L ER - 35,507.62
Incorporated Owners Expenses Ere HER - 137,456.70
Taxation e - 554,880.00
Audit Fee e - 7,500.00
Professional Fees HE A\ +EFH 2,241.67 33,605.28
Printing & Stationery BRI R iR 7,818.63 133,483.14
Bank Charges RITHREEN 2,342.15 73,681.16
Travelling Expenses XiEE 1,525.90 6,496.80
Sundries HEZH 5,165.90 53,654.54
Delivery Expenses EE 907.50 9,156.00
Advertising Expense BEEE 4,216.00 7,966.00
Total Expenditure ] 5,790,663.51 69,570,413.04
Operating Surplus / ( Deficit ) KEAZER / (F518) (941,883.94) (13,949,032.89)
Balance b/f REEG/(5BE) (13,007,148.95)
Total BERERG/(BER) (13,949,032.89) (13.949,032.89)
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